GANPATRAI SALARPURIA SARASWATI VIDYA VIANDIR (SAINIK SCHOOL )

NARGAKOTHI, CHAMPANAGAR, BHAGALPUR - 812004

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ( 2025 - 26 ) SESSION

For New Student's ( DAY - SCHOLER )

Class Annual Fee Monthly Tuition Fee Total Total Yearly Fee
Arun - I Rs. 7200 Rs.1900 per month Rs.9100 Rs.30000
In-v Rs. 8000 Rs.2000 per month Rs.10000 Rs.32000
VI-VIlI Rs. 12000 Rs.2500 per month Rs.14500 Rs.42000
IX - X Rs.16600 Rs.2800 per month Rs.19400 Rs.50200
XI- Xl Rs.19000 Rs.3000 per month Rs.22000 Rs.55000
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GANPATRAI SALARPURIA SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR (SAINIK SCHOOL )
NARGAKOTHI, CHAMPANAGAR, BHAGALPUR - 812004
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ( 2025 - 26 ) SESSION
For Old Student's (DAY - SCHOLER )
Class Annual Fee Monthly Tuition Fee Total Total Yearly Fee
Arun -1l Rs. 6700 Rs.1900 per month Rs.8600 Rs.29500
Hn-v Rs. 7500 Rs.2000 per month Rs.9500 Rs.31500
VI-VIII Rs. 11500 Rs.2500 per month Rs.14000 Rs.41500
IX-X Rs.16100 Rs.2800 per month Rs.18900 Rs.49700
XI- Xl Rs.18500 Rs.3000 per month Rs.21500 Rs.54500

A.R.S.5.V.M., Champanagar
Ehenalour, A 10 CBSE Delhi
D, 00,-65083, AL ING.-330654
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GANPATRAI SALARPURIA SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR (SAINIK SCHOOL )

NARGAKOTHI, CHAMPANAGAR, BHAGALPUR - 812004

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ( 2025 - 26 ) SESSION

Class IV - V ( Old - Hosteller )

Installment HOSTEL FEE | SCHOOL FEE | TOTAL TOTAL YEARLY FEE
First Installment 50000 15500 65500
Second Instaliment 40000 8000 48000 Rs. 1,51,500
Final Installment 30000 8000 38000

Class VI - VIl ( Old - Hosteller )

Instaliment HOSTEL FEE | SCHOOL FEE | TOTAL TOTAL YEARLY FEE
First Installment 50000 21500 71500
Second Installment 40000 10000 50000 Rs. 1,61,500
Final Installment 30000 10000 40000

Class IX - X ( Old - Hosteller )

Installment HOSTEL FEE | SCHOOL FEE | TOTAL TOTAL YEARLY FEE
First Installment 50000 27300 77300
Second Installment 40000 11200 51200 Rs. 1,69,700
Final Installment 30000 11200 41200

Class XI-XII ( Old - Hosteller )

Installment HOSTEL FEE | SCHOOL FEE | TOTAL TOTAL YEARLY FEE
First Installment 50000 30500 80500
Second Installment 40000 12000 52000 Rs. 1,74,500
Final Installment 30000 12000 42000

Note :- First Installment include Rs.10000 Student's Fund for all student’s

Uniform Price Rs.17000 applicable only for Sainik Student's

p ) ‘.—1)’13-\
(O

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
@.R.S.S.V.M,, Champanagar
Bhagalpur, Atf.10 CBSE Delhi
Sc. No.-65053, Aff. No.-330854




GANPATRAI SALARPURIA SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR (SAINIK SCHOOL )

NARGAKOTHI, CHAMPANAGAR, BHAGALPUR - 812004

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ( 2025 - 26 ) SESSION

Class IV - V ( New - Hosteller )

Insta]lment HOSTEL FEE SCHOOL FEE TOTAL TOTAL YEARLY FEE
First Installment 50000 16000 66000
Second Installment 40000 8000 48000 Rs. 152000
Final Installment 30000 8000 38000

Class VI - VIII ( New - Hosteller )

Installment HOSTEL FEE SCHOOL FEE TOTAL TOTAL YEARLY FEE
First Installment 50000 22000 72000
Second Installment 40000 10000 50000 Rs. 1,62,000
Final Installment 30000 10000 40000
Class IX - X ( New - Hosteller )
Instaliment HOSTEL FEE SCHOOL FEE TOTAL TOTAL YEARLY FEE
First Installment 50000 27800 77800
Second Installment 40000 11200 51200 Rs. 1,70,200
Final Installment 30000 11200 41200 '

Class XI-XIl (New - Hosteller)

Installment HOSTEL FEE SCHOOL FEE TOTAL TOTAL YEARLY FEE
First Installment 50000 31000 81000
Second Installment 40000 12000 52000 Rs. 1,75,000
Final Installment 30000 12000 42000

Note :- First Installment include Rs.10000 Student's Fund for all student's.
Uniform Price Rs.17000 applicable only for Sainik Student's
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GANPATRAI SALARPURIA SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR ( SAINIK SCHOOL)

NARGAKOTHI, CHAMPANAGAR, BHAGALPUR - 812004

BUS RATE CHART FOR - (2025-26)

Brgalpur, AK.10 CBSE Delhi
Scw.N0.-65053, A¥f. No.-330954

Bus No -01 Bus No - 02 Bus No - 03 Bus No - 05
Driver - KAPIL DEV SINGH Driver - Biswajeet Kumar Driver - Ranjit Kumar Driver - Pankaj Kumar
Mob - 8235321996 Mob - Mob - 9973370224 Mob -

Sr.No Stoppage Rate |Sr.No Stoppage Rate | Sr.No Stoppage Rate Sr.No Stoppage Rate
1 Dariyarpur 1300 | 1 Barari Chawak 1300 1 Sultanganj 1600 1 Block 1200
2 Bhatoriya 1300 | 2 Maheshpur 1300 2 Nawada 1600 2 Manoharpur 1200
3 Kanja 1100 | 3 Kamalnagar 1300 3 Kolgamma 1600 3 Madhusudanpur 1200
4 Champanala Pool 1100 | 4 Mirjan / Aliganj 1300 4 Maheshi 1600 4 Dighl 1200
5 Champanagar 1100 | 5 Shitalasthan Chawak 1300 5 Akbarnagar Pain 1600 5 Rampur 1100

6 Bari Post Office 1300 6 Moticha 1600 6 Nathnagar 1100
7 Lal Bagh 1300 7 Akbarnagar Chawak 1300 7 Jawahar Tokis 1100
8 Tilka Manjhi 1300 8 Akbarnagar Hatia 1300
9 Housing Board 1300 9 Khariya Kebin 1300
10 Barati 1300 10 Hario Pani Tank 1300
11 Jawaripur 1300 11 Bhabanpur Chawak 1300
12 Khanjarpur 1300 12 Morarpur Chawak 1300
13 Adampur 1300 13 Durgachi Petrol Pump 1300
14 Manik Sarkar Chawak 1300 14 Champanala Pool 1000
15 Naya Bazar 1300 15 Champanagar Jain Mandir 1000
16 Sarai 1200
17 Shaebganj 1100
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